

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE: WP.No.22917 of 2020
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.07.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner present. Learned AGP for Revenue represented that survey was conducted on 07.07.2026 and seeks time to file counter as well as survey report. Post on 28.07.2026. B/o tri	